Jarni Krajsky prebor 10 a 11i letych - 2.6.2018 Kromériz

trenér:

Lukas Kousal, Lucie Zilkova, Petr Hruby

DROBILOVA Viktorie

KORCAKOVA Nikol

KRASNY Karel

MARCIANOVA Lucie

MAREK Tomas

MULLEROVA Andéla

NABELEK Ondrej

NENALOVA Michaela

NOVAKOVA Monika

PLACHY Ondfej
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01:26,85
03:37,20
00:38,43
00:45,06
01:36,43
06:34,47
01:30,47
01:20,24
00:36,69
00:41,84
01:32,17
06:17,25
01:56,79
00:57,92
00:55,56
00:49,02
01:20,17
03:41,17
00:36,85
00:41,39
01:32,32
06:06,36
01:35,88
01:46,25
00:36,50
00:48,60
01:19,15
01:13,59
00:33,18
02:53,15
01:22,18
05:47,93
DSQ
02:09,32
01:00,03
DSQ
00:59,50
01:34,42
01:26,45
00:38,92
03:24,55
00:46,85
01:40,64
01:27,92
01:17,31
03:05,16
01:27,59
03:06,34
02:45,09
01:41,65
01:59,76
02:05,55
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POLANSKA Kristyna

POLCR Jakub

POLCROVA Karolina

RICHTER FrantiSek

RUZICKA David

SOVOVA Adéla

SYKORA Vaclav

SEVCIK Tadeas

STEPANIK Petr

ZIELONKOVA Natalie

2007

2007
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2008

2008

2008
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2007

2007
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100 VZ
100 Z
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2007
100 vz
100 Z
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50 P
50Z
50 vz
50 P
5027
50 vz
100 Z
100 VZ
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50Z
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5027
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100 P
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00:45,29
02:01,17
03:37,21
01:18,64
00:35,37
03:21,02
00:45,65
01:30,40
02:46,74
01:33,15
01:46,90
DSQ
03:51,90
00:40,90
03:17,65
01:50,86
01:51,55
02:02,32
00:49,69
03:54,37
02:10,73
01:58,52
02:14,25
01:01,22
00:56,31
00:58,47
01:00,56
00:58,96
00:49,65
01:38,71
01:30,99
00:40,90
00:45,39
00:49,19
01:41,84
01:12,37
01:25,92
03:36,91
00:40,74
01:34,95
03:11,10
01:28,04
01:38,52
00:45,45
00:38,98
00:46,30
01:36,29
01:52,41
02:02,70
02:18,53
00:47,35
01:40,42
01:26,46
01:52,37
00:38,72
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ZILKA Albert

PoPro - A
MULLEROVA Andéla
DROBILOVA Viktorie
SYKORA Vaclav
ZILKA Albert

PoPro - B
NOVAKOVA Monika
MAREK Tomas
KORCAKOVA Nikol
SEVCIK Tadeas

PoPro -C

RICHTER Frantisek
NABELEK Ondfej
NENALOVA Michaela
MARCIANOVA Lucie

PoPro - D
POLANSKA Kristyna
POLCR Jakub
ZIELONKOVA Natalie
KRASNY Karel

PoPro - E
POLCROVA Karolina
RUZICKA David
SOVOVA Adéla
PLACHY Ondfrej

PoPro - A

ZILKA Albert
NOVAKOVA Minika
SYKORA Véclav
MULLEROVA Andéla

PoPro - B
POLANSKA Kristyna
SEVCIK Tadeas
MAREK Tomas
KORCAKOVA Nikol

PoPro -C
POLCR Jakub
PLACHY Ondfrej

2007

:37,09
46,13
40,50
:32,50

40,87
47,68
41,06
:36,80

:54,89
1:00,90
1:00,01

:37,16

144 57
:48,57
45,70
46,47

49,79
1:01,15
:48,50
45,92

:33,69
:34,38
:34,44
:33,78

37,11
:39,08
:36,43
137,27

:38,38
144,88

50 M
100 PZ
100 VZ
100 Z
50 vz
200 PZ
400 vz
800 VzZ

4x50 PZ MIX

4x50 PZ MIX

4x50 PZ MIX

4x50 PZ MIX

4x50 PZ MIX

4x50 VZ MIX

4x50 VZ MIX

4x50 VZ MIX

00:45,72
01:39,15
01:16,14
01:23,78
00:32,89
03:13,79
05:26,10
11:23,79

02:36,22

02:46,41

03:32,96

03:05,31

03:25,36

02:16,29

02:29,89

02:37,24
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DROBILOVA Viktorie
MARCIANOVA Lucie

PoPro - D
STEPANIK Petr
NABELEK Ondrej
POLCROVA Karolina
SOVOVA Adéla

PoPro - E
ZIELONKOVA Natalie
RICHTER Frantisek
NENALOVA Michaela
KRASNY Karel

:36,92
:37,06

47,47
:59,82
45,69
:39,72

140,29
:57,06
:39,53
49,75

4x50 VZ MIX

4x50 VZ MIX

03:06,63

03:12,70
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